
Wed - Fri July 31 - August 2 New Parent and Student Training

Monday August 12 First Day of School

Monday September 2 Labor Day - No School

Friday October 11 End of 1st Marking Period (44 days)

Monday October 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Mon - Fri November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break - No School

Friday December 20 End of 2nd Marking Period (44 days)

Mon - Fri (2 wks) Dec. 23 - Jan. 3 Winter Break - No School

Monday January 6 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Monday January 20 Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday - No School

Monday February 17 Presidents’ Day/Teacher Non-Work Day

Mon - Thurs March 10-13 School-wide SAT Testing

Thursday March 13 End of 3rd Marking Period (46 Days)

Friday March 14 Teacher Workday/Student Holiday

Mon - Fri March 17-21 Spring Break - No School

Mon - Tues May 12-13 Senior Exams

Friday May 16 Senior Graduation

Friday May 23 End of 4th Marking Period (45 Days)
Last Day of School

Monday May 26 Memorial Day Holiday

Tues - Wed May 27-28 Post Planning
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